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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Notification of Modification Environment Climate Change Canada Water Licence
8BC-EUR2131


Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Wed, Mar 23, 2022 at 9:49 AM
To: "Cloutier-Dussault,Jean-Philippe (ECCC)" <Jean-Philippe.Cloutier-Dussault@ec.gc.ca>, Alix Rive <Alix.Rive@tpsgc-
pwgsc.gc.ca>, "Huguet, Tyler" <tyler.huguet@aecom.com>, "Baker, Nadia" <Nadia.Baker@aecom.com>, "Radovan,Rock
(ECCC)" <Rock.Radovan@ec.gc.ca>, "Mulholland,Greg (ECCC)" <greg.mulholland@ec.gc.ca>, "Mohammed, Asif (EC)"
<asif.mohammed@canada.ca>
Bcc: Distro Qikiqtani <distro-qikiqtani@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,

Please find attached for Type “B” Water Licence No: 8BC-EUR2131, Eureka High Arctic Weather Station Project - Request
for Modification by Environment and Climate Change Canada.

The Nunavut Water board is aware that a number of web browsers are no longer supporting File Transfer Protocol (ftp). If
you are having difficulty accessing our FTP site you may need to download an FTP application.  We have been
recommending the FileZilla Client below to access the files, which is a free and open source application.  A link can be
found below:

https://filezilla-project.org/

Regards,

Richard

On Tue, Feb 22, 2022 at 11:54 AM Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> wrote:

[Quoted text hidden]

220323 8BC-EUR2131 Contaminated Soils, Tank Inspections and Repairs and Secondary Containment Area,
Program of Works, Quarry Modification-OAKE.pdf
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